Ergebnisse fiir: Landesverband / Landesliga Manner | (16 Werfer)

Platz
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09.09. 21

Abwurf 13.00 Uhr

Spatestens 13.30 Uhr

Mannschaft
Halsbek
Grabstede
Spohle

Westerscheps

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Bredehorn
Cleverns

Schweewarden

Spieltag 1
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Westerscheps
Spohle
Bredehorn

Spieltag 2
Schweewarden
Halsbek
Cleverns

Bredehorn

Spieltag 3
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Westerscheps
Spohle

Bredehorn

Spieltag 4
Schweewarden
Westerscheps

Halsbek

Cleverns

Spieltag 5
Schweewarden
Westerscheps

Spohle

Cleverns

Spieltag 6
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Spohle

Grabstede
Umbruchzeile=

Spiele
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Schoet
102:27
107:69
76:55
75:61
72:75
59:63
24:103
51:113

28.09.2014
Halsbek

Schweewarden

Grabstede

Cleverns

12.10.2014

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Spohle

Westerscheps

Grabstede

19.10.2014
Grabstede
Halsbek

Cleverns

Schweewarden

26.10.2014
Spohle

Grabstede

Bredehorn

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

09.11.2014
Halsbek

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Bredehorn

Grabstede

30.11.2014

Cleverns

Bredehorn

Westerscheps

Halsbek

>Druckdatum:
Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte stand:
25:3 72 690 Altdeutscher Hof 04488-9217
17:11 39 270 Grabsteder Hof 04452 2310371
16:12 17 330 Spohler Krug 04458-90990
16:12 16 -17 Zur Mihle 04405-8714
16:12 -6 434 Dorfkrug Bekhausen 0
12:16 -2 -226 Stiener Kroog 04452-218
7:21 =77 -909 ohne :-( 01733220848
3:25 -59 -572 VereinsheimTennis... 01746636837
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-14,094 1:16 0:2 1,064 -6,148 -4,114
12,076 14:2 2:0 3,122 3,083 -2,054
0,090 5:4 11 2,087 -1,133 2,077
6,104 6:0 2:0 0,034 -0,003 1,068
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
7,067 12:4 2:0 8,001 -1,109 -3,001
-4,017 3:8 0:2 -2,062 -4,095 3,147
-2,075 0:2 0:2 -2,005 0,017 -0,134
12,094 14:1 2:0 5,088 8,033 -1,114
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-6,007 1.7 0:2 1,126 -2,038 0,001
-7,022 0:7 0:2 -2,057 -1,041 -0,028
10,125 10:0 2:0 2,021 5,114 1,067
5,024 9:3 2:0 -3,146 1,145 4,030
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-4,011 5:9 0:2 3,137 -1,047 1,018
7,121 10:3 2:0 -0,120 6,035 4,104
3,138 7:3 2:0 4,149 0,032 2,071
-4,139 1:6 0:2 -2,074 -1,074 1,089
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-6,073 1:8 0:2 -3,032 -2,138 1,146
-6,147 0:7 0:2 -2,013 -2,073 -2,130
4,129 7:2 2:0 1,066 4,138 0,133
3,100 4:1 2:0 4,014 -0,137 -0,019
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-3,066 6:9 0:2 -3,101 -6,017 4,102
0,126 4:3 11 1,020 3,004 -2,142
5,103 7:1 2:0 -0,028 6,050 1,017
-2,040 3:6 0:2 -1,119 2,134 0,137

Seite 1

15.05.2024 22:46

22.03.2015 16:43

2. Gummi
-4,046
7,075
-2,091
5,005

2. Gummi
4,026
-1,007
0,047
0,087

2. Gummi
-5,096
-3,046

1,073
2,145

2. Gummi
-7,119
-2,048
-3,114
-2,080

2. Gummi
-2,049
0,069
-2,058
0,092

2. Gummi
1,100
-0,056
-1,086
-4,042



Spieltag 7
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Westerscheps
Halsbek
Grabstede

Spieltag 8
Schweewarden
Halsbek
Grabstede

Cleverns

Spieltag 9
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Westerscheps
Spohle

Bredehorn

Spieltag 10
Schweewarden
Halsbek
Grabstede

Cleverns

Spieltag 11
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Westerscheps
Spohle

Bredehorn

Spieltag 12
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Halsbek
Grabstede

Bredehorn

Spieltag 13
Westerscheps
Halsbek
Cleverns

Bredehorn

Spieltag 14
Schweewarden
Spohle
Cleverns

Bredehorn

Gruppenrangliste:

Platz

1

14.12.2014
Spohle
Bredehorn
Cleverns

Schweewarden

04.01.2015

Westerscheps

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Spohle

Bredehorn

18.01.2015
Schweewarden
Cleverns
Halsbek
Grabstede

25.01.2015
Bredehorn
Westerscheps

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Spohle

08.02.2015
Cleverns
Grabstede
Schweewarden
Halsbek

22.02.2015
Westerscheps
Schweewarden
Cleverns

Spohle

08.03.2015
Spohle
Grabstede

Schweewarden

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

22.03.2015
Grabstede

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Halsbek

Westerscheps

Grabstede - 2. Holz

Ergebnis  Schoet
10,141 10:0
7,037 8:1
7,092 8:1
9,143 9:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
-1,023 5:7
9,141 10:0
3,144 74
-10,122 0:10
Ergebnis  Schoet
8,057 12:3
8,019 8:0
-2,005 2:4
-3,044 4:7
Ergebnis  Schoet
-1,097 34
3,006 4:1
15,090 16:1
-0,143 1:2
Ergebnis  Schoet
11,091 12:1
-5,103 6:12
2,059 31
-5,105 1:6
Ergebnis  Schoet
4,136 8:3
9,070 10:1
22,104 23:1
-13,001 0:13
Ergebnis  Schoet
8,011 11:3
-0,140 4:5
6,000 6:0
0,051 0:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
0,060 9:9
-2,047 3:6
-9,061 0:9
-1,138 2:4
1 - Gruppe
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Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
11

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
11
2:0
11

Punkte
11
0:2
0:2
0:2

Schoet
37:14

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
3,022 2,015 2,149
4,018 4,103 -1,057
-1,025 0,002 5,072
0,060 2,100 1,106

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
5,104 -3,134 0,028
-0,112 5,119 0,060
-1,003 5,066 2,083
-3,106 -2,109 -3,016

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-3,110 6,021 5,009
0,121 4,027 -0,039
-3,021 2,061 -0,086
2,041 -2,128 2,005

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
1,095 -1,090 -3,034
2,146 -0,133 1,093
7,137 6,064 -1,053
-0,025 1,121 -1,069

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
1,093 5,134 -1,016
6,074 -1,123 -4,072
0,029 -0,059 3,119
-0,097 1,035 -0,147

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
2,126 3,019 2,048
-1,037 5,005 1,018
-1,035 9,053 5,149
-0,107 -1,143 -7,048

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
3,105 -3,107 4,040
-1,118 -3,044 2,117
4,097 0,100 0,085
-0,013 0,016 0,011

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
4,050 -4,006 5,011
-0,060 -1,034 -4,084
0,055 -4,125 -0,024
1,011 -0,137 1,118

Punkte  Ergebnis
23:5 23 958

. Gummi

2,105
-0,027
3,043
5,027

. Gummi

-3,021

4,074
-3,002
-1,041

. Gummi

0,137
3,060
-0,109
-4,112

. Gummi

1,082
-0,100
2,092
-1,020

. Gummi

5,030
-5,132
-1,030
-5,046

. Gummi

-3,057
4,084
8,087

-3,003

. Gummi

3,123
1,055
0,018
0,037

. Gummi

-4,145

3,131
-4,117
-3,130
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Halsbek
Grabstede

Halsbek

Bredehorn
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen
Schweewarden
Westerscheps

Spohle
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen
Halsbek

Halsbek

Spohle

Spohle

Cleverns

Spohle

Bredehorn

Bredehorn
Westerscheps
Westerscheps
Grabstede

Bredehorn
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen
Schweewarden
Cleverns

Cleverns
Westerscheps
Grabstede

Cleverns

Schweewarden
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. Gummi
. Gummi
. Gummi
. Gummi
. Holz

Holz
Holz

. Gummi

Holz

Gummi

. Holz

Holz

Gummi

. Holz
. Holz

Gummi

. Gummi

Holz
Holz

. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi
. Gummi

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi
. Holz
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34:4
37:8
18:1
17:10
24:19
13:18
28:13
23:10
26:10
19:8
23:12
15:6
19:11
8:12
13:10
15:16
13:16
13:14
20:16
18:14
13:16
11:14
13:20
9:25
7:34
2:20
7:30
8:14
8:27
0:34
0:35

22:6
20:8
20:8
19:9
19:9
19:9
18:10
18:10
17:11
17:11
15:13
15:13
15:13
15:13
14:14
14:14
14:14
14:14
13:15
13:15
13:15
12:16
12:16
10:18
10:18
9:19
9:19
8:20
6:22
3:25
2:26

490
552
694

98
475
239
421
327

43
108
148
-247

27
-152
=77
197
-260
222
-104
312
-431

-332
-582
-491
-517
-406
-202
-499
-936



